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{#iF= 3/4"/CH 232904000037092
R 7/8"/CH 232904200037092
{RiF= 1"-8/CH 232905000042092
{RiP2= 1 1/8"/CH 232905600050092
{RiP2= 1 1/4"/CH 232905900050092
{RiP2= 1 3/8"/CH 232906900060092
{RiP2= 11/2"/CH 232907200060092
{R472 1 5/8/CH 232907500060092
R4 1 3/4"/CH 232908400073092
{R3#72= 1 7/8/CH 232908700073092
fRiFz= 2"-8/CH 232909100073092
{R1P2 2 1/4"/CH 232910600087092
{12 2 1/2"/CH 232911000087092
{R1P2 2 3/4"/CH 232912400104092
{Rir= 3"/CH 232912800104092
fRi2 3 1/4/CH 232913700116092
{Ri72= 3 1/2"/CH 232914900129092
{Ri72 3 3/4/CH 232915400131092
{RiF= 4"/CH 232917000147092
{R472= 4 1/4/CH 232917500147092
{RiF= 4 1/2/CH 232918600159092
{RiPZ= 4 3/4/CH 232919900171092
R 5"/CH 232920500171092
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HEICO-TEC

KRIREFIME

@-Do

RIPERT 040
RIFERT 042
fRiFZ=R T 050
fRiF=F T 056
fRiFZ=R T 059
fRiFZ=F T 069
RIFZRT 072
RIFZR T 075
fRiFZ=F T 084
RiFZ=F T 087
RIPERT 091
RIPZEFRT 0106
RIPZERT 0110
RIPERT 0124
RIPERT 0128
RIPERT 0137
RIPERT 0149
RIPERT 0154
RIFERT 0170
RIFERT 0175
RIPERT 0186
RIPERT 0199
RIPERT 0205

HEICO-TEC
FRBHRIPE

3/4"-10UN
7/8"-9UN
1"-8UN
11/8"-7UN
11/4-7UN
13/8"-6UN
11/2"-6UN
15/8-6 UN
1 3/4"-5UN
17/8-5 UN
2'-8UN
2 1/4™4 5UN
2 1/2"-4UN
2 3/4"-4UN
HTM-3"-4UN
31/4-4 UN
3 1/2"-4UN
3 3/4-4 UN
4-4 UN
41/4-4 UN
41/2-4 UN
4 3/4-4 UN
5-4 UN

*OEBRE

M2

max

mm

45
47
55
61
64
74
77
80
89
92
96
111
115
129
133
142
154
159*
175
180
191
205*
210*

109
109
121

134
136*
152
152
164
176*
176*

HEICO-TEC
RiF s
(REF)
oMz BE
@ Da H
mm mm
44 42
46 42
54 47
60 55
63 55
73 65
76 65
79 65
88 78
91 78
95 78
110 92
114 92
128 109
132 109
141 121
153 134
158> 136*
174 152
179 152
190 164
204 176*
209 176*
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BSfA B=S HEICO-TEC HEICO-TEC HEICO-TEC
HEICO-TEC HEICO-TEC SREIRFIM2 FIRBHRIPE RiFE
RiF= RiF= g-Do (FREE3)
T2 M2 BE 92 =E
“4F . H @ Da H
DxP mm mm mm mm
{RiF 2= 3/4"/DH 232904000037092 RIPE=FT 040 3/4-10UN 45 42 44 42
{Ri2= 7/8"/DH 232904200037092 RIPERT 042 7/8'-9UN 47 42 46 42
R 1"-8/DH 232905000042092 RIPE=FT 050 1"-8UN 55 47 54 47
{RiP2= 1 1/8"/DH 232905600050092 RIFEAT 056 11/8-7UN 61 55 60 55
{RiP2= 1 1/4"/DH 232906600056092 RIFEAT 066 11/4'7UN  72* 61* 71+ 61*
{RiP2= 1 3/8"/DH 232906900060092 RIFP=RT 069 13/8'-6UN 74 65 73 65
{RiP2= 11/2"/DH 232907200060092 RIPERT 072 11/2-6UN 77 65 76 65
{R72 1 5/8/DH 232908100069092 RIPERT 081 15/8'6UN 86 74 85 74
{R472= 1 3/4"/DH 232908400073092 {RIPE=RT 084 13/4'5UN 89 78 88 78
{R1P2 1 7/8"/DH 232908700073092 RIP=AT 087 17/8-5UN 92 78 91 78
fRiFE= 2"/DH 232909800084092 RIF=AT 098 2'-4,5UN 103 89 102 89
{R1P2 2 1/4"/DH 232910600087092 RIFE=MT 0106 21/4-45UN 111 92 110 92
{12 2 1/2"/DH 232911600100092 RIP=AT 0116 21/2-4UN 121 105 120 105
{R1P2 2 3/4"/DH 232913100106092 RIFEAT 0131 23/4-4UN 136  111* 135* 111+
{RiF== 3"/DH 232913500115092 RIP=AT 0135 HTM-3'-4UN  140*  120* 139* 120*
{RiF2= 3 1/4/DH 232915100131092 RIP=AT 0151 31/4-4UN 156  136* 155* 136*
fRiF2& 3 1/2"/DH 232915800136092 RIP=AT 0158 31/2-4UN 162  136* 162* 136*
{Ri2= 3 3/4/DH 232917300153092 RIPERT 0173 33/4-4UN 178 158 177 158
{RiF= 4"/DH 232918000159092 RIF=AT 0180 4-4 UN 185*  164* 184* 164*
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